




KONSTRUKCIJE 

CONSTRUCTIONS 

IZGLED 
DESIGN 

b 

b 

SIFRA 
CODE 

6210 

6212 

6214 

6221 

6225 

6223 

6224 

3D PRIKAZ 
3DVIEW 

05 

ALH62 
l'llOLiJCb 

TEZINA 
WEIGHT 

(kg/m) 

Jxx x x Jyy 

+ (cm
4
) 

v 
(cm

4
) 

0.716 Kg/m 4.69 10.14 

0.883 Kg/m 6.15 14.58 

1.150Kg/m 10.80 28.17 

1.090 Kg/m 5.41 16.77 

1.146 Kg/m 13.06 36.52 

1.360 Kg/m 23.96 32.62 

1.166 Kg/m 13.62 35.57 


































































































